
Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Chromeplated Sidekick 293.00 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-5.00

2 123 Thirsty Oak 292.00 4.00

3 136 Stylish Belle 193.00 3.00 PW May 

4 217 Shortys Stop N Time 240.00 Cheyenne Walter2.00

6 137 Mister Bates

Linda Lackey 

Shawn Kent 

Toby May

 

Cheyenne Walter 

PW May 144.00 PW May0.00

Kim
Highlight



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 72.00 3.00

2 217 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne Walter 67.00 Cheyenne Walter2.00

3 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 62.50 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

38. AQSH AVCUT: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 70.50 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-5.00

2 166 Power Remedy Linda Lackey 69.00 Linda Bouziden-Lackey4.00

3 137 Mister Bates PW May 67.00 PW May3.00

4 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 65.50 2.00

5 136 Stylish Belle Toby May 63.50 PW May1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

35. AQSH AVRN: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 70.50 8.00

2 136 Stylish Belle PW May 70.00 PW May7.00

3 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 70.00 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-7.00

4 137 Mister Bates PW May 68.50 PW May5.00

5 217 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne Walter 67.50 Cheyenne Walter4.00

6 148 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 66.00 Matt & Matt And Wendee3.00

OP1 7 147 Xtra Hickory Doc Wendee Wood 69.00 Matt & Wendee Wood2.00

OP1 8 183 Guns N Espresso Lindsey Bernbaum 0.00 Lindsey Bernbaum1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

31. AQSH AVRR: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 136 Stylish Belle Toby May 78.00 PW May4.00

2 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 74.50 3.00

3 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 73.50 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-2.00

4 217 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne Walter 73.00 Cheyenne Walter1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

33. AQSH AVTR: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 75.50 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-3.00

2 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 73.00 2.00

3 217 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne Walter 67.50 Cheyenne Walter1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

38. AQSH AVCUT: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Chromeplated Sidekick Linda Lackey 70.50 Linda M & Linda Bouziden-5.00

2 166 Power Remedy Linda Lackey 69.00 Linda Bouziden-Lackey4.00

3 137 Mister Bates PW May 67.00 PW May3.00

4 123 Thirsty Oak Shawn Kent 65.50 2.00

5 136 Stylish Belle Toby May 63.50 PW May1.00
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